[ Fake rate vs normalized x? | [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |
0.5

2

< S S

°
>
o

fakerate vs
o
n
o
[e0]

0.35F
0.3+
0.25F--+-
0.2
0.15 :
0.1E- o

10 12 1416 0 AR IS4TTI6 I8 20

track x2 track x?
—— D |'v'|_||_|||I T
Fake rate vs.| —— d§M }I—:er i nHE

1=

pileup rate vs x*

0.6

Ratio
P
Ratio

Eli’;ke_\:vm“(l-tl?:—lERIZWSta/CMSSW 13 2 0 pre3/src/DOM TT _MODIFok
© 0.0]
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
0.2 it 0.002

0.001;

0.8f

0.6[;

fakerate vs seeding layers

pileup rate vs seeding layers

0.41;

dyplicgies gateys sgeding laye

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

ogen



	Contents
	Page 1


